CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA
TI

AREA PACKS
PUNCH PACKSAREA PACKS
Description Order Code
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Cliprail 12m2 CLIPRAIL12AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Cliprail 15m2 CLIPRAIL15AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Cliprail 20m2 CLIPRAIL20AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Cliprail 30m2 CLIPRAIL30AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Cliprail 40m2 CLIPRAIL40AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 12m2 PFP12AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 15m2 PFP15AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 20m2 PFP20AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 25m2 PFP25AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 30m2 PFP30AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 40m2 PFP40AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 12m2 NAKEDPFP12AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 15m2 NAKEDPFP15AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 20m2 NAKEDPFP20AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 25m2 NAKEDPFP25AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 30m2 NAKEDPFP30AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 40m2 NAKEDPFP40AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Plated 12m2 PLATED12AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Plated 15m2 PLATED15AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Plated 20m2 PLATED20AY
Underfl oor Heating Pack - Plated 30m2 PLATED30AY